
ISSUE REASON FOR ISSUE DATE ISSUED REV.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Drawings issued to CLT for approval to
submit to LPA

Revised drawings issued to CLT for
review

Revised drawings issued to planning

Revised drawings issued to planning
pre app

Revised drawings issued to planning

Revised drawings issued for planners
comment

Revised drawings issued for planners
comment

02/07/2019

11/09/2019

27/09/2019

12/11/2019

26/02/2020

19/05/2020

08/06/2020

a

b

c

d

f

g

This document and its design content is copyright ©. It shall be read in conjunction with all other associated project information including models, specifications, schedules and
related consultants documents. All dimensions to be checked on site. Immediately report any discrepancies, errors or omissions on this document to the Originator. If in doubt ASK.

DRAWING NO. REVISION

19246 3_112 g
SCALE @ A1

1:100

DRAWING:

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

PROJECT ADDRESS:

THE KENNELS, STRATTON AUDLEY,
BICESTER, OX27 9BT

STAGE:

3-DEVELOPED DESIGN -
PLANNING
CLIENT:

MR PETER RYMER

T 01869 347596                   E design@williamgreenarchitects.co.uk
A 2nd FLOOR, 18a SOUTH BAR STREET, BANBURY, OX16 9AF

Bothy
House

Stables
House

GARDEN

NEIGHBOURING
BARN

OIL TANK

FIELD

48.672 m2

118.639 m2

1

2

3

4

5 TP

102.556 m2REAR ACCESS
PATH

T-01

BIN STORES FOR

PLOT 1 AND 2

PERMEABALE GRAVEL
REAR DRIVEWAY

EXISTING
NEIGHBOURING

GARDEN

PLOT 2
GARDEN

new brick
 wall

planted boarder

new 1.8m clo
se board fence

new 1.5m brick wall

new 0.9m post

and rail fence

new 0.9m post

and rail fence

PLOT 2
BAY1

PLOT 2
BAY2

VISITOR
BAY1

PLOT 1
BAY1

PLOT 1
BAY2

VISITOR
BAY 2

planted boarder

new 0.9m post

and rail fence

exis
ting post a

nd rail fe
nce retained / n

ew to

replace where required

PLOT 1
GARDEN

new access created

PLOT 1

PLOT 2

single storey infill extension

single storey infill extension

N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7m0


	19246 3_112g PROPOSED SITE PLAN

