

This document and its design content is copyright ©. It shall be read in conjunction with all other associated project information including models, specifications, schedules and related consultants documents. All dimensions to be checked on site. Immediately report any discrepancies, errors or omissions on this document to the Originator. If in doubt ASK.

T 01869 347596 E design@williamgreenarchitects.co.uk A 2nd FLOOR, 18a SOUTH BAR STREET, BANBURY, OX16 9AF

ARCHITECTS



07	Revised drawings issued for planners comment	08/06/2020	g
06	Revised drawings issued for planners comment	19/05/2020	f
05	Revised drawings issued to planning	26/02/2020	d
04	Revised drawings issued to planning pre app	12/11/2019	с
03	Revised drawings issued to planning	27/09/2019	b
02	Revised drawings issued to CLT for review	11/09/2019	а
01	Drawings issued to CLT for approval to submit to LPA	02/07/2019	

-----

